INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 18. - 19.11.2023

OucumnnvHa 18 Maxun/M, 50m Cnob6ogHo/Free A CATEGORY
19.11.2023 - 9:00 Pesyntatute Keanudmkaumm/Ipennm
MKD AMNC/OneH 23.07 Mapko bnaxeBcku
MKD - 18 23.40 JoBaH JaHKOBCKM ORION Ckonje 22.10.2022
MKD - 16 23.40 JoBaH JaHKOBCKMU ORION Ckonje 22.10.2022
MKD - 14 24.71 CrecbaH Togopos V8SK Ckonje 23.10.2021
MKD - 12 27.76  AHTOHW] CUMOHOBCKM ORION
MR 22.63 Adi Mesetovic BIH Skopje 16.10.2017
Moenu: FINA 2020
MecTo IHP. Bpemeto [loeHu
1. Petar Atanasovski 05 Pilot Swim, SK 2491 536 Q
2. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2498 531 Q
3. Vedran Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 2570 488 Q
4. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 2591 476 Q
5. Nikola Stojkovski 05 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 26.17 462 Q
6. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta Sharks, SK 26.21 460 Q
7. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 2650 445 Q
8. Dimitar Klifov 05 Beta Sharks, SK 2659 441 Q
9. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 2661 440 R
10. Gorazd Timcevski 07 VK Vardar 8, SK 2680 430 R
11. Kledian Makolli 08 Delfini, PR 27.70 390
12. Kiril Donevski 08 VK Vardar 8, SK 2783 384
13. YIl Miftari 06 Step, PR 27.87 383
14. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 28.12 372
15. Edvin Spahiu 08 Delfini, PR 28.35 363
16. Andrej Zhivkovski 08 VK Vardar 8, SK 28.71 350
17. Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 28.88 344
18. Nart Bakiu 10 Step, PR 29.02 339
19. Timur Hacifazlioglu 08 Step, PR 29.27 330
20. Dior Krasniqi 10  llyria, PR 29.64 318
21. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 29.83 312
22. Leonid Aleksovski 08 VK \Vardar 8, SK 30.02 306
23. Gjin Kurtishi 06 VK Vardar 8, SK 30.36 296
24. Angel Velkovski 08 Atlatida, SK 3143 267
25. Leon Levkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 3146 266
26. Nikola Janevski 11 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 3196 253
27. Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaj, FE 3200 253
28. Borjan Gapic 09  Oktopod, SK 3241 243
29. Angjelo Dichevski 13  Aqua Pro AMS, SK 32.75 236
30. Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 3277 235
31. Dielli Desku 11  Step, PR 3279 235
32. Sergej Zaljesov 08 Vardar 2018, SK 3290 232
33. Nenad Nikolikj 10 Atlatida, SK 33.07 229
34. Aleksandar Tasevski 08 VK Vardar 8, SK 33.13 228
35. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 33.20 226
36. Filip Janevski 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 3322 226
37. Eros Bakiu 13  Step, PR 33.28 224
... Undficial KOS ...
38. Stefan Nikolovski 10 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 33,58 218
39. Valentino Atanasovski 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 33.62 218
40. Nikola Trajchev 09 Delfin, SK 3397 211
41. Marko Jovanovikj 12 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 3447 202
42. Ledion Aliu 09 Aloha, PR 3448 202
43. Gavril Avramovski 11  Beta Sharks, SK 3475 197
44. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion, SK 3487 195
45. Leonid Balancevski 10 Delfin, SK 35.28 188
46. Tomas Nasto 13 K.S.NTirana, Tl 35.82 180
47. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 35.84 180
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 18. - 19.11.2023

OucumnnuHa 18, Maxun/M, 50m CnobogHo/Free, Ksanudmkauun/Mpenum, A CATEGORY

MecTo
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Bodan Karangeleski
Andrej Chichakovski

Marko Gudumanovski

Noah Kristo

Andrej Mladenovski
Jordan Panev
Amar Hoxha
Gorazd Jurukovski
Danilo Naumovski
Adrijan Shalja
Mihajlo Todorovic¢
Gorazd Hristovski
Stefan Jovanovski
Anis Krasniqi
Damjan Jovanovikj
Ivan Lazik

Damijan Ivanov

Kiro Dokuzovski
Vojdan Jovanovski
Roberto Savovski
Rajan Topi

Maksim Zdravkovski
Filip Janevski
Matej Trpkovski
Andrej Malev

Luka Milevski

Teo Gacov

Marko Zlatevski
Marko Pokrajcevski
Nazar Poltoratski
Gorazd Terziovski
Jakov Gavrilovski
Vedran Josifovski
Juraj Oskorush
Damjan Jurukovski
Petar Despodovski
Matej Misajlovski
Gjorgji Mushkarski
Gorjan Toromanovski
Nikola Sabotkovski
Matej Stojchevski
Hristijan Poposki
Stefan Trajchev
Alp Daci

Stole Trenkov

Kalin Ristevski
Borjan Blazevski
Mihail Kalchevski
Nikola Trenkov
Borjan Manevski
Andrej Janevski
Stefan Gjorgjievski
Mihajlo Stancev
Bodan Ristovski
Konstantin Basheski
Damjan Daskalov

HP.

12
14
13
13
13
13
14
12
14
11
09
13
11
14
12
13
15
13
14
06
13
13
12
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12
11
13
13
11
13
15
11
14
15
11
15
12
15
14
14
12
14
16
13
14
16
14
13
14
12
13
11
15
16
13

Aqua Pro AMS, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Neptun, SK
K.S.N Tirana, Tl
Skopje, SK
Vardar, SK
K.S.N Tirana, Tl
Beta Sharks, SK
Mladost, SK

VK Vardar 8, SK
Aquafit, SA
Neptun, SK
Vardar, SK

Niko, PR

Aqua Pro AMS, SK
Vertikal M. SK
Skopje, SK
Neptun, SK
Skopje, SK
Aqua Pro AMS, SK
K.S.N Tirana, Tl
Pirani, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Skopje, SK
Aqua Pro AMS, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Skopje, SK
Orion, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Pilot Swim, SK
Skopje, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Atlatida, SK
Skopje, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Atlatida, SK
Vardar, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Skopje, SK
Mladost, SK
Delfin, SK

Step, PR

Orion, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Skopje, SK
Aqua Pro AMS, SK
Orion, SK
Skopje, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Delfin, SK

Beta Sharks, SK
Pirani, SK
Skopje, SK

BpemeTto

35.99
36.09
36.26
36.33
36.38
36.99
37.18
37.29
37.29
37.37
37.54
37.75
38.14
38.35
38.35
38.44
38.58
38.65
38.82
39.10
39.15
39.19
39.45
39.45
39.53
39.65
39.67
39.75
39.80
39.81
40.16
40.67
40.89
40.97
41.46
41.48
41.67
4191
42.73
44.90
45.22
45.58
45.65
46.39
46.68
46.81
46.89
47.00
47.33
50.65
51.27
51.29
51.40
5161
51.76
52.79

MoeHun

177
176
173
172
172
163
161
159
159
158
156
154
149
147
147
145
144
143
141
138
138
137
135
135
134
133
132
132
131
131
128
123
121
120
116
116
114
112
106
91
89
87
87
83
81
80
80
79
78
63
61
61
61
60
59
56
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 18. - 19.11.2023

OucumnnuHa 18, Maxun/M, 50m CnobogHo/Free, Ksanudmkauun/Mpenum, A CATEGORY

MecTo HP. BpemeTto [loeHn
104. Petar Sinadinovski 15 Beta Sharks, SK 53.94 52
105. Damjan Jankovski 11  Keti Fit, SK 54.86 50
106. Borjan Vlahovik] 15 Beta Sharks, SK 55.76 47
107. Grigorij Ampov 15  Orion, SK 56.16 46
108. Damjan Simeski 14  Keti Fit, SK 57.08 44
109. Vlatko Naka 13  Skopje, SK 57.64 43
110. Vojdan Velkovski 15 Beta Sharks, SK 57.78 42
111. Damjan Naka 13  Skopje, SK 57.79 42
112. Damjan Aleksovski 12 Delfin, SK 58.48 41
113. Kron Mahmud 11  Centar, SK 58.64 41
114. Andrej Stojkovski 11  Mladost, SK 59.20 39
115. Jaman Shankiti 12 Keti Fit, SK 59.55 39
116. Mihail Radevski 15 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:00.35 37
117. Milhail Arsenovski 13  Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:00.64 37
118. Gorjan Kuhar Grbevski 12 Delfin, SK 1:00.89 36
119. Marko Tripunovski 15 Keti Fit, SK 1:02.18 34
120. Vojdan Jovanovski 16  Beta Sharks, SK 1:02.44 34
121. Vedran Jovanovski 16  Skopje, SK 1:02.51 33
122. Vedran Banjo 14  Mladost, SK 1:03.24 32
123. Mihael Nikolovski 14  Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:03.74 32
124. Konstantin Vojcevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:04.52 30
125. Elmaz Mahmud 12 Centar, SK 1:04.77 30
126. Jakov Gjorgjijevski 15 Delfin, SK 1:05.55 29
127. Vedran Roshev 14  Beta Sharks, SK 1:06.58 28
128. Marin Bozinovski 15  Vertikal M. SK 1:08.66 25
129. Jakov Kostevski 16  Vardar 2018, SK 1:08.86 25
130. Vedran Mladenovski 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:11.02 23
131. Andrej Sazdovski 14  Keti Fit, SK 1:11.49 22
132. Borjan Gruevski 16  Beta Sharks, SK 1:12.18 22
133. Vedran Nedelkovski 16  Keti Fit, SK 1:14.60 19
134. Bojan Kazankov 16  Beta Sharks, SK 1:21.04 15
135. Jovan Tomov 16  Beta Sharks, SK 1:23.45 14
DSQ Matej Georgievski 12  Atlatida, SK 42.72
DSQ Anik Trstena 13  Beta Sharks, SK 1:04.09
OucumnnvHa 18 Maxn/M, 50m CnobogHo/Free B CATEGORY
19.11.2023 - 9:00 Pesyntatute Kesanudmkaumm/fNpennm
MKD AMNC/OneH 23.07 Mapko bnaxeBcku
MKD - 18 23.40 JoBaH JaHKOBCKM ORION Ckonje 22.10.2022
MKD - 16 23.40 JoBaH JaHKOBCKM ORION Ckonje 22.10.2022
MR 22.63 Adi Mesetovic BIH Skopje 16.10.2017
Moenn: FINA 2020
MecTo THP. Bpemeto TloeHun
1. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 2498 531 Q
2. Vedran Andreev 08 Skopje, SK 2570 488 Q
3. Ognen Slavkovski 08  Orion, SK 2591 476 Q
4. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta Sharks, SK 26.21 460 Q
5. Gorazd Timcevski 07 VK Vardar 8, SK 26.80 430 R
6. Kledian Makaolli 08 Delfini, PR 27.70 390
7. Kiril Donevski 08 VK Vardar 8, SK 2783 384
8. Edvin Spahiu 08  Delfini, PR 28.35 363
9. Andrej Zhivkovski 08 VK Vardar 8, SK 28.71 350
10. Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje, SK 28.88 344
11. Timur Hacifazlioglu 08 Step, PR 29.27 330
12. Leonid Aleksovski 08 VK Vardar 8, SK 30.02 306
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SKOPJE, 18. - 19.11.2023

INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

Oucumnnuna 18, Maxun/M, 50m CnobogHo/Free, Ksanudmkaunn/Mpenum, B CATEGORY

MecTo

13. Angel Velkovski
14. Erion Selmani
15. Sergej Zaljesov
16. Aleksandar Tasevski

AucumnnuHa 18
19.11.2023 - 9:00

HP.

08 Atlatida, SK

08 Ferizaj, FE

08 Vardar 2018, SK
08 VK Vardar 8, SK

Maxun/M, 50m CnobogHo/Free

BpemeTto
3143
32.00
32.90
33.13

MoeHun

267
253
232
228

C CATEGORY

Pesyntatute Keanudmkaumm/Ipennm

MKD AMNC/OneH 23.07 Mapko bnaxescku
MKD - 18 23.40 JoBaH JaHKOBCKM ORION  Ckonje 22.10.2022
MKD - 16 23.40 JoBaH JaHKOBCKMU ORION Ckonje 22.10.2022
MKD - 14 24.71 CrecbaH Togopos V8SK Ckonje 23.10.2021
MR 22.63 Adi Mesetovic BIH Skopje 16.10.2017
Moexu: FINA 2020
MecTo HP. BpemeTto [loeHun
1. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 2650 445 Q
2. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 2661 440 R
3. Pavel Tripunoski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 28.12 372
4. Nart Bakiu 10 Step, PR 29.02 339
5. Dior Krasnigi 10  lllyria, PR 29.64 318
6. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 29.83 312
7. Leon Levkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 31.46 266
8. Borjan Gapic 09  Oktopod, SK 3241 243
9. Nenad Nikolikj 10 Atlatida, SK 33.07 229
10. Filip Janevski 10 VK \Vardar 8, SK 33.22 226
11. Stefan Nikolovski 10 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 3358 218
12. Valentino Atanasovski 10 VK Vardar 8, SK 33.62 218
13. Nikola Trajchev 09 Delfin, SK 3397 211
14. Ledion Aliu 09 Aloha, PR 3448 202
15. Leonid Balancevski 10  Delfin, SK 3528 188
16. Mihajlo Todorovié 09  Aquafit, SA 3754 156
17. Andrej Malev 10 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 3953 134
OucumnnnHa 18 Maxu/M, 50m CnobogHo/Free D CATEGORY
19.11.2023 - 9:00 PesyntaTtute Ksanudukauun/MNpenmm
MKD AMNC/OneH 23.07 Mapko bnaxescku
MKD - 18 23.40 JoBaH JaHKOBCKMU ORION Ckonje 22.10.2022
MKD - 16 23.40 JoBaH JaHKOBCKM ORION Ckonje 22.10.2022
MKD - 14 24.71 CredpaH Togopos V8SK Ckonje 23.10.2021
MKD - 12 27.76  AHTOHWj CMMOHOBCKM ORION
MR 22.63 Adi Mesetovic BIH Skopje 16.10.2017
Moexu: FINA 2020
MecTo THP. BpemeTto [loeHun
1. Nikola Janevski 11 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 3196 253
2. Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 32.77 235
3. Dielli Desku 11  Step, PR 3279 235
4. Marko Jovanovikj 12 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 3447 202
5. Gavril Avramovski 11  Beta Sharks, SK 3475 197
6. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 35.84 180
7. Bodan Karangeleski 12 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 3599 177
8. Gorazd Jurukovski 12  Beta Sharks, SK 37.29 159
9. Adrijan Shalja 11 VK Vardar 8, SK 3737 158
10. Stefan Jovanovski 11  Vardar, SK 38.14 149
11. Damjan Jovanovikj 12 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 3835 147
12. Filip Janevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 3945 135
Matej Trpkovski 11  Skopje, SK 3945 135
14. Luka Milevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 39.65 133

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

23.11.2023 1:59 - Strana 4



INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 18. - 19.11.2023

Oucumnnuna 18, Maxun/M, 50m Cno6ogHo/Free, Ksanudpukaunn/fpenum, D CATEGORY

MecTo HP. BpemeTto [loeHn
15. Teo Gacov 11  Skopje, SK 39.67 132
16. Nazar Poltoratski 11  Pilot Swim, SK 3981 131
17. Vedran Josifovski 11  Atlatida, SK 4089 121
18. Petar Despodovski 11  Beta Sharks, SK 4148 116
19. Gjorgji Mushkarski 12  Atlatida, SK 4191 112
20. Hristijan Poposki 12 Mladost, SK 45,58 87
21. Andrej Janevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 51.27 61
22. Mihajlo Stancev 11  Delfin, SK 51.40 61
23. Damjan Jankovski 11  Keti Fit, SK 54.86 50
24. Damijan Aleksovski 12 Delfin, SK 58.48 41
25. Kron Mahmud 11  Centar, SK 58.64 41
26. Andrej Stojkovski 11  Mladost, SK 59.20 39
27. Jaman Shankiti 12 Keti Fit, SK 59.55 39
28. Gorjan Kuhar Grbevski 12 Delfin, SK 1:00.89 36
29. Elmaz Mahmud 12 Centar, SK 1.04.77 30
DSQ Matej Georgievski 12 Atlatida, SK 42.72
AducuunnvHa 18 Maxu/M, 50m CnobopaHo/Free E CATEGORY
19.11.2023 - 9:00 PesyntaTtute Ksanudpukauun/MNpenmm
MKD AIC/OneH 23.07 Mapko bnaxescku
MKD - 18 23.40 JoBaH JaHKOBCKM ORION Ckonje 22.10.2022
MKD - 16 23.40 JoBaH JaHKOBCKM ORION  Ckonje 22.10.2022
MKD - 14 24.71 CrecbaH Togopos V8SK Ckonje 23.10.2021
MKD - 12 27.76  AHTOHW] CUMOHOBCKM ORION
MR 22.63 Adi Mesetovic BIH Skopje 16.10.2017
Moexu: FINA 2020
MecTo HP. Bpemeto TloeHun
1. Angjelo Dichevski 13  Aqua Pro AMS, SK 32.75 236
2. Teodor Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 33.20 226
3. Eros Bakiu 13  Step, PR 33.28 224
... Unoficial KOS ...
4. Oliver Stankovski 13  Orion, SK 3487 195
5. Tomas Nasto 13 K.S.NTirana, Tl 35.82 180
6. Andrej Chichakovski 14  Beta Sharks, SK 36.09 176
7. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Neptun, SK 36.26 173
8. Noah Kristo 13 K.S.NTirana, Tl 36.33 172
9. Andrej Mladenovski 13  Skopje, SK 36.38 172
10. Jordan Panev 13 Vardar, SK 36.99 163
11. Amar Hoxha 14  K.S.NTirana, Tl 37.18 161
12. Danilo Naumovski 14  Mladost, SK 3729 159
13. Gorazd Hristovski 13  Neptun, SK 3775 154
14. Anis Krasniqi 14 Niko, PR 38.35 147
15. Ivan Lazik 13 Vertikal M. SK 38.44 145
16. Kiro Dokuzovski 13  Neptun, SK 38.65 143
17. Vojdan Jovanovski 14  Skopje, SK 38.82 141
18. Rajan Topi 13 K.S.NTirana, Tl 39.15 138
19. Maksim Zdravkovski 13  Pirani, SK 39.19 137
20. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion, SK 39.75 132
21. Marko Pokrajcevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 39.80 131
22. Gorazd Terziovski 13  Skopje, SK 40.16 128
23. Juraj Oskorush 14  Skopje, SK 40.97 120
24. Nikola Sabotkovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 44.90 91
25. Matej Stojchevski 14  Skopje, SK 45.22 89
26. Stefan Trajchev 14 Delfin, SK 45.65 87
27. Stole Trenkov 13  Orion, SK 46.68 81
28. Kalin Ristevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 46.81 80
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 18. - 19.11.2023

Oucumnnuna 18, Maxun/M, 50m CnobogHo/Free, Ksanudmkauunn/Mpenum, E CATEGORY

MecTo HP. BpemeTto [loeHn
29. Mihail Kalchevski 14  Aqua Pro AMS, SK 47.00 79
30. Nikola Trenkov 13  Orion, SK 47.33 78
31. Borjan Manevski 14  Skopje, SK 50.65 63
32. Stefan Gjorgjievski 13  Beta Sharks, SK 51.29 61
33. Damjan Daskalov 13  Skopje, SK 52.79 56
34. Damjan Simeski 14  Keti Fit, SK 57.08 44
35. Vlatko Naka 13  Skopje, SK 57.64 43
36. Damjan Naka 13  Skopje, SK 57.79 42
37. Mihail Arsenovski 13  Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:00.64 37
38. Vedran Banjo 14  Mladost, SK 1:03.24 32
39. Mihael Nikolovski 14  Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:03.74 32
40. Konstantin Vojcevski 14  Vardar 2018, SK 1:04.52 30
41. Vedran Roshev 14  Beta Sharks, SK 1:06.58 28
42. Andrej Sazdovski 14  Keti Fit, SK 1:11.49 22
DSQ Anik Trstena 13  Beta Sharks, SK 1:04.09
AducuunnvHa 18 Maxu/M, 50m CnobopaHo/Free F CATEGORY
19.11.2023 - 9:00 PesyntaTtute Ksanudpvkauun/Npenmm
MKD AIC/OneH 23.07 Mapko bnaxescku
MKD - 18 23.40 JoBaH JaHKOBCKM ORION Ckonje 22.10.2022
MKD - 16 23.40 JoBaH JaHKOBCKM ORION  Ckonje 22.10.2022
MKD - 14 24.71 CrecbaH Togopos V8SK Ckonje 23.10.2021
MKD - 12 27.76  AHTOHW] CUMOHOBCKM ORION
MR 22.63 Adi Mesetovic BIH Skopje 16.10.2017
Moenn: FINA 2020
MecTo HP. Bpemeto TloeHun
1. Damjan Ivanov 15  Skopje, SK 38,58 144
2. Jakov Gavrilovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 40.67 123
3. Damjan Jurukovski 15 Beta Sharks, SK 4146 116
4. Matej Misajlovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 41.67 114
5. Gorjan Toromanovski 15 Vardar, SK 42.73 106
6. Alp Daci 16  Step, PR 46.39 83
7. Borjan Blazevski 16  Skopje, SK 46.89 80
8. Bodan Ristovski 15 Beta Sharks, SK 51.61 60
9. Konstantin Basheski 16  Pirani, SK 51.76 59
10. Petar Sinadinovski 15 Beta Sharks, SK 53.94 52
11. Borjan Vlahovik] 15 Beta Sharks, SK 55.76 47
12. Grigorij Ampov 15 Orion, SK 56.16 46
13. Vojdan Velkovski 15 Beta Sharks, SK 57.78 42
14. Mihail Radevski 15 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:00.35 37
15. Marko Tripunovski 15 Keti Fit, SK 1:02.18 34
16. Vojdan Jovanovski 16  Beta Sharks, SK 1:02.44 K%}
17. Vedran Jovanovski 16  Skopje, SK 1:02.51 33
18. Jakov Gjorgjijevski 15 Delfin, SK 1:05.55 29
19. Marin Bozinovski 15  Vertikal M. SK 1:08.66 25
20. Jakov Kostevski 16  Vardar 2018, SK 1:08.86 25
21. Vedran Mladenovski 15 Beta Sharks, SK 1:11.02 23
22. Borjan Gruevski 16  Beta Sharks, SK 1:12.18 22
23. Vedran Nedelkovski 16  Keti Fit, SK 1:14.60 19
24. Bojan Kazankov 16  Beta Sharks, SK 1:21.04 15
25. Jovan Tomov 16  Beta Sharks, SK 1:23.45 14
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